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Safe Harbor Statement

Statements in this presentation that are not strictly historical, including the statements regarding the market, economy, the
Company’s e Paper, LCD and other business, the Company’s future product launches, the Company’s positioning and expectations
for 2019 and future periods, and any other statements regarding events or developments that we believe or anticipate will or may
occur in the future, may be "forward-looking" statements within the meaning of the securities laws in Taiwan. There are a number
of important factors that could cause actual events to differ materially from those suggested or indicated by such forward-looking
statements and you should not place undue reliance on any such forward-looking statements. These factors include, among other
things, the uncertainty in the economy ,contractions or growth rates and cyclicality of markets we serve, competition, our ability
to develop and successfully market new products and technologies and expand into new markets, our ability to successfully
identify, consummate and integrate appropriate acquisitions, contingent liabilities relating to acquisitions, risks relating to
potential impairment of goodwill and other long-lived assets, currency exchange rates, our compliance with applicable laws and
regulations and changes in applicable laws and regulations, tax audits and changes in our tax rate and income tax liabilities,
litigation and other contingent liabilities including intellectual property and environmental matters, risks relating to product
defects and recalls, the impact of our debt obligations on our operations, raw material costs, our ability to adjust purchases and
manufacturing capacity to reflect market conditions, legislative reforms and other changes in industry, labor matters, our
relationships with and the performance of our customers and partners, risks relating to man-made and natural disasters, our
ability to achieve projected cost reductions and growth, and international economic, political, legal and business factors. These
forward-looking statements speak only as of the date of this presentation and the Company does not assume any obligation to
update or revise any forward-looking statement, whether as a result of new information, future events and developments or
otherwise.

COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL Efll‘ll(



Consolidated Income Statement

NTD, Million

Net Sales

Gross Profit

GP%
Operating Expense
OPEX%
Operating Profit (Loss)
OP%
Non-Op Items

Royalty Income
Pre-Tax Income
Tax Expense (Benefit)
E Ink Net Income
EPS ( after-tax)

2,955
1,253
42.4%
1,361
46.1%
(107)
-3.6%
712
449
605
145
438
0.39

3,733
1,740
46.6%
1,312
35.1%
428
11.5%
583
668
1,011
116
871
0.77

-20.8%
-28.0%
-4.2%
3.7%
10.9%
-125.1%
-15.1%
22.2%
-32.9%
-40.2%
25.0%
-49.7%

2,898
1,109
38.3%
1,373
47.4%
(264)
-9.1%
383
446
119
70

41
0.04

2.0%
13.1%
10.9%

-0.9%
-2.8%
-59.3%
-60.1%
86.1%
0.6%
409.1%
108.2%
964.1%
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Operating Profit Q1’18 - Q1’19

NTD, Million
145 12 i
-107
-264
Q118 OP GP Caused by Volume OPEX Q119 OP
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Consolidated Balance Sheet

NTD, Million
Selected Asset Items
Cash

Accounts Receivables

Inventory (Net)

Fixed Assets/Intangible Assets/Right-of-use Assets
Other Assets

Total Assets

Selected Liability Items
Long-Term/Short-Term Debt
Accounts Payable

Total Liabilities

Capital

Total Equity

Debt Ratio

Book Value Per Share

8,023
2,671
2,231

14,754

12,795

40,474

2,853
2,479
11,037
11,405
29,438
27.3%
25.81

7,695
2,467
1,927
13,047
11777
36,914

2,089
2,699
8,600
11,405
28,314
23.3%
24.83

11,464
1,696
2,438

13,100
6,135

34,832

1,333
2,579
1,152
11,405
27,680
20.5%
24.27
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Consolidated Cash Flow

NTD, Million

Cash Flow from Operations 188 2,161 (1,366)
Cash Flow from Investing (626) (1,341) 203
Cash Flow from Financing 726 (1,151) 797
Effect of Exchange Rate Change 40 59 (49)
Net Increase in Cash 328 (272) (415)
Cash at Quarter End 8,023 7,695 11,464
Cash. Time Deposit & Other financial assets 14,279 13,396 11,795
Depreciation & Amortization 308 287 277
Capital Expenditure 170 213 176
Free Cash Flow* 18 1,948 (1,542)

**Free Cash Flow: Cash Flow from Operations — Capital Expenditure
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Cash Flow from Operations Q1’18 vs Q1’19

NTD, Million

154 188

E—

636

156
]

Q1'18 Cash Flow Operating Profit AP & AR Hydis Related Others Q119 Cash Flow
(Mostly labor
settlement-1Q18)
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Growing Retailers Utilize EPD-based Smart Retail Solutions
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Growing Retailers Utilize EPD-based Smart Retail Solutions
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Growing Retailers Utilize EPD-based Smart Retail Solutions
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Growing Retallers Utilize EPD-based Smart Retail Solutions
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Co-Create Value with Partners
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China Educational Equipment Exhibition 2019
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Display Week 2019

San Jose McEnery Convention Center
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Welcome to E Ink Booth @ L] COMPUTEX

TAIPEI

Join E Ink at COMPUTEX TAIPEI 2019

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Hall 2, 4F
O o2s-31 @1
COMPUTEX E Ink Booth: #So 42 4
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